
2020 Empire State Games Short Track

Class Standings

NEST Ladies

777 1000SkaterNameNo. 500  1500 TotalPl.

Stahl, Louisiana  1000.0  1000.0  1000.0  600.0  3600.0 75 1

Flushing

Su, Selena  400.0  600.0  400.0  1000.0  2400.0 76 2

GS

Brophy Magnus, Mar  600.0  400.0  600.0  400.0  2000.0 4 3

Saratoga 

Gratton, Sherise  250.0  250.0  80.0  250.0  830.0 21 4

Ottawa

Romanelli, Penelope  175.0  125.0  250.0  80.0  630.0 66 5

East Penn

Crovella, Isabel  70.0  175.0  60.0  175.0  480.0 9 6

Syracuse

Davis, Lily  60.0  90.0  175.0  125.0  450.0 12 7

Saratoga 

Crovella, Sarah  90.0  80.0  90.0  90.0  350.0 10 8

Syracuse

Hryn, Veranika  80.0  51.0  125.0  60.0  316.0 34 9

Danbury 

Velez, Stephanie  125.0  50.0  50.0  70.0  295.0 87 10

Saratoga

Rose, Meena  50.0  70.0  45.0  50.0  215.0 67 11

Buffalo

Hamilton, Dorothy  35.0  45.0  70.0  40.0  190.0 26 12

Syracuse

Kloyzner, Natasha  45.0  40.0  40.0  45.0  170.0 43 13

Danbury

Wood, Emily  40.0  40.0 89 14

Cambridge
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2020 Empire State Games Short Track

Class Standings

Prescholastic A Men

777 333SkaterNameNo. 500  1000 TotalPl.

Sheen, Serena F  1000.0  1000.0  1000.0  400.0  3400.0 69 1

Bay State 

Kazanecka, Olimpia F  400.0  400.0  600.0  1000.0  2400.0 37 2

GS

Ganesan, Pitchaya F  600.0  600.0  250.0  600.0  2050.0 14 3

Danbury

Wu, Jonathan  175.0  250.0  400.0  250.0  1075.0 92 4

GS

Ouyang, Tian  250.0  175.0  175.0  175.0  775.0 55 5

Flushing  

Hilarides, Wietse  125.0  125.0  70.0  80.0  400.0 29 6

Danbury

Bhavani Raaman, Vi  70.0  70.0  125.0  125.0  390.0 2 7

Danbury 

Testa, Johnny  80.0  80.0  90.0  90.0  340.0 81 8

Danbury

Clarke, Cassandra F  90.0  50.0  50.0  70.0  260.0 8 9

Syracuse

Lipa, Emma F  60.0  90.0  80.0  230.0 50 10

Buffalo

Koons, Sofia F  50.0  60.0  45.0  60.0  215.0 44 11

Lakewood

Greczkowski, Zayda F  45.0  45.0  60.0  50.0  200.0 22 12

Saratoga

Scholastic A Men

777 1000SkaterNameNo. 500  1500 TotalPl.

Sklutovsky, Nicholas  600.0  1000.0  600.0  1000.0  3200.0 71 1

Danbury

Sweeney, Edwin  1000.0  600.0  1000.0  400.0  3000.0 79 2

Connecticut 

Hasselback, Gabriel  400.0  400.0  400.0  600.0  1800.0 28 3

Buffal

Liew, Justin  250.0  250.0  250.0  250.0  1000.0 49 4

Markham

LoGerfo, Paolo  125.0  175.0  175.0  175.0  650.0 51 5

Danbury

Dixit, Ishan  175.0  125.0  300.0 13 6

Rochester  

Scholastic C Men

777 1000SkaterNameNo. 500  1500 TotalPl.

Clay, Emma F  1000.0  1000.0  600.0  1000.0  3600.0 99 1

Buffalo

Greenwald-Schaye, T  600.0  600.0  1000.0  600.0  2800.0 25 2

Syracuse

Jenkins, Brianna F  400.0  400.0  400.0  400.0  1600.0 35 3

East Penn
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2020 Empire State Games Short Track

Class Standings

NEST Men

777 1000SkaterNameNo. 500  1500 TotalPl.

Sklutovsky, Alec  1000.0  1000.0  1000.0  1000.0  4000.0 70 1

Danbury

WHEELOCK, George  600.0  400.0  600.0  400.0  2000.0 88 2

Connecticut 

kazanecki, julius  400.0  600.0  125.0  600.0  1725.0 38 3

GS

Li, Jaylin  175.0  50.0  400.0  175.0  800.0 48 4

Bay State

Leach, Jake  50.0  250.0  175.0  250.0  725.0 46 5

St. Lawrence

Rocque, Docharty  250.0  175.0  70.0  125.0  620.0 64 6

St. Lawrence

Kopp, Arron  45.0  125.0  250.0  80.0  500.0 45 7

Saratoga

Giroux, Anderson  125.0  37.0  90.0  90.0  342.0 15 8

St. Lawrence  

Kitchel, Liam  34.0  70.0  80.0  60.0  244.0 41 9

UV

Wormell, Logan  37.0  90.0  50.0  50.0  227.0 90 10

Danbury

Supple, Liam  70.0  34.0  45.0  70.0  219.0 78 11

St. Lawrence

Song, Eric  90.0  45.0  37.0  40.0  212.0 72 12

Danbury

Hart-Gorman, Sammy  80.0  60.0  34.0  34.0  208.0 27 13

Syracuse

Van Fleet, Tim  40.0  40.0  60.0  45.0  185.0 85 14

GS

Howell, Raphaël  60.0  80.0  140.0 33 15

Milton

Tsao, Samuel  31.0  31.0  40.0  37.0  139.0 84 16

GS

Scholastic B Men

777 1000SkaterNameNo. 500  1500 TotalPl.

Wright, Clive  1000.0  1000.0  1000.0  1000.0  4000.0 91 1

Rochester  

Reyner, Ben  400.0  400.0  600.0  600.0  2000.0 62 2

Greenwald-Schaye, N  600.0  600.0  250.0  400.0  1850.0 23 3

Syracuse

Judice, Ellie F  250.0  250.0  400.0  250.0  1150.0 36 4

GASC
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2020 Empire State Games Short Track

Class Standings

Master Men

777 1000SkaterNameNo. 500  1500 TotalPl.

Thomas, Matthew  1000.0  1000.0  1000.0  1000.0  4000.0 82 1

Flushing

Butler, Dan  400.0  600.0  600.0  600.0  2200.0 7 2

Baystate

Holmstead, Chris  600.0  400.0  400.0  400.0  1800.0 32 3

Milton

Zayatz, Necole F  175.0  250.0  250.0  250.0  925.0 97 4

Buffalo

Sanson, Robert  250.0  175.0  425.0 68 5

Saratoga

Prescholastic B Men

333 222SkaterNameNo. 500  777 TotalPl.

Quinn, ANSON  175.0  600.0  1000.0  1000.0  2775.0 59 1

Saratoga

Brown, Jonah  600.0  1000.0  250.0  400.0  2250.0 6 2

Saratoga 

Babkine-Osterrath , X  1000.0  175.0  400.0  600.0  2175.0 1 3

Danbury 

Rocque, Declan  45.0  50.0  600.0  175.0  870.0 63 4

St. Lawrence

Monahan, Christoph  400.0  250.0  70.0  125.0  845.0 54 5

Syracuse

Paiement, Felix  50.0  400.0  90.0  80.0  620.0 56 6

Cambridge  

Levine, Keegan F  60.0  125.0  175.0  250.0  610.0 47 7

Danbury

Peck, Hayden  250.0  90.0  125.0  90.0  555.0 57 8

Saratoga

Davis, Aurora F  125.0  70.0  45.0  45.0  285.0 11 9

Saratoga 

Ludlow, Simon  80.0  45.0  80.0  60.0  265.0 52 10

Saratoga

Provod, David  40.0  80.0  60.0  70.0  250.0 58 11

Yuan, Ziyang  90.0  60.0  50.0  50.0  250.0 93 11

Fresh Medow

Brown, Alexander  70.0  40.0  40.0  40.0  190.0 5 13

Saratoga 

Reyner, Anna F  37.0  37.0  37.0  37.0  148.0 61 14

Kitchel, Sebastian  34.0  34.0  34.0  34.0  136.0 42 15

UV
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2020 Empire State Games Short Track

PointsTimeAssn.NameNo.Place

NEST Ladies

Event 1 NEST Ladies 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

1 1:20.910Stahl, Louisiana Flushing 75 M

2 1:23.080Velez, Stephanie Saratoga 87 M

3 1:23.560Crovella, Sarah Syracuse 10 M

4 1:23.860Crovella, Isabel Syracuse 9 M

5 1:24.270Hryn, Veranika Danbury  34 M

Event 1 NEST Ladies 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

1 1:21.770Gratton, Sherise Ottawa 21 M

2 1:23.800Davis, Lily Saratoga  12 M

3 1:25.260Wood, Emily Cambridge 89 M

4 1:25.790Rose, Meena Buffalo 67 M

5 1:52.780Kloyzner, Natasha Danbury 43 M

Event 1 NEST Ladies 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2

1 1:19.790Su, Selena GS 76 M

2 1:20.230Brophy Magnus, Mary Saratoga  4 M

3 1:22.000Romanelli, Penelope East Penn 66 M

4 1:24.740Hamilton, Dorothy Syracuse 26 M

Event 9 NEST Ladies 777 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 1:17.320Stahl, Louisiana Flushing 75 M

 600.002 1:17.590Brophy Magnus, Mary Saratoga  4 M

 400.003 1:18.030Su, Selena GS 76 M

 250.004 1:21.760Gratton, Sherise Ottawa 21 M

 175.005 1:21.980Romanelli, Penelope East Penn 66 M

Event 9 NEST Ladies 777 Meters Final B Final

 125.006 1:23.570Velez, Stephanie Saratoga 87 M

 90.007 1:23.790Crovella, Sarah Syracuse 10 M

 80.008 1:24.270Hryn, Veranika Danbury  34 M

 70.009 1:24.890Crovella, Isabel Syracuse 9 M

 60.0010 1:25.970Davis, Lily Saratoga  12 M

Event 9 NEST Ladies 777 Meters Final C Final

 50.0011 1:26.150Rose, Meena Buffalo 67 M

 45.0012 1:26.510Kloyzner, Natasha Danbury 43 M

 40.0013 1:32.290Wood, Emily Cambridge 89 M

 35.00DQ+ Hamilton, Dorothy Syracuse 26

Event 17 NEST Ladies 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

1 1:59.860Stahl, Louisiana Flushing 75 M

2 2:02.070Crovella, Sarah Syracuse 10 M

3 2:04.230Kloyzner, Natasha Danbury 43 M

4 2:04.570Velez, Stephanie Saratoga 87 M

DNS Wood, Emily Cambridge 89

Event 17 NEST Ladies 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

1 1:49.640Brophy Magnus, Mary Saratoga  4 M

2 1:52.010Romanelli, Penelope East Penn 66 M

3 1:54.170Hryn, Veranika Danbury  34 M

4 1:55.090Rose, Meena Buffalo 67 M

5 2:12.140Hamilton, Dorothy Syracuse 26 M

Event 17 NEST Ladies 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2

1 1:45.610Su, Selena GS 76 M

2 1:47.460Gratton, Sherise Ottawa 21 M

3 1:51.200Crovella, Isabel Syracuse 9 M

4 1:54.140Davis, Lily Saratoga  12 M
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2020 Empire State Games Short Track

PointsTimeAssn.NameNo.Place

NEST Ladies

Event 25 NEST Ladies 1000 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 1:42.420Stahl, Louisiana Flushing 75 M

 600.002 1:42.650Su, Selena GS 76 M

 400.003 1:42.960Brophy Magnus, Mary Saratoga  4 M

 250.004 1:46.270Gratton, Sherise Ottawa 21 M

 175.005 1:50.370Crovella, Isabel Syracuse 9 M

Event 25 NEST Ladies 1000 Meters Final B Final

 125.006 1:49.700Romanelli, Penelope East Penn 66 M

 90.007 1:51.300Davis, Lily Saratoga  12 M

 80.008 1:51.690Crovella, Sarah Syracuse 10 M

 70.009 1:52.930Rose, Meena Buffalo 67 M

 51.00DQ+ 1:51.990Hryn, Veranika Danbury  34 M

Event 25 NEST Ladies 1000 Meters Final C Final

 50.0011 2:01.030Velez, Stephanie Saratoga 87 M

 45.0012 2:01.390Hamilton, Dorothy Syracuse 26 M

 40.0013 2:03.560Kloyzner, Natasha Danbury 43 M

Event 33 NEST Ladies 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

1 0:49.740Stahl, Louisiana Flushing 75 M

2 0:53.700Hamilton, Dorothy Syracuse 26 M

3 0:54.010Crovella, Isabel Syracuse 9 M

4 0:54.430Velez, Stephanie Saratoga 87 M

5 0:55.430Kloyzner, Natasha Danbury 43 M

Event 33 NEST Ladies 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

1 0:50.380Su, Selena GS 76 M

2 0:50.770Romanelli, Penelope East Penn 66 M

3 0:52.150Crovella, Sarah Syracuse 10 M

4 1:16.000Rose, Meena Buffalo 67 M

Event 33 NEST Ladies 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2

1 0:49.590Brophy Magnus, Mary Saratoga  4 M

2 0:51.740Davis, Lily Saratoga  12 M

3 0:52.400Hryn, Veranika Danbury  34 M

4 0:52.590Gratton, Sherise Ottawa 21 M

Event 41 NEST Ladies 500 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 0:48.880Stahl, Louisiana Flushing 75 M

 600.002 0:49.200Brophy Magnus, Mary Saratoga  4 M

 400.003 0:49.480Su, Selena GS 76 M

 250.004 0:51.260Romanelli, Penelope East Penn 66 M

 175.005 0:52.110Davis, Lily Saratoga  12 M

Event 41 NEST Ladies 500 Meters Final B Final

 125.006 0:53.450Hryn, Veranika Danbury  34 M

 90.007 0:53.760Crovella, Sarah Syracuse 10 M

 80.008 0:54.050Gratton, Sherise Ottawa 21 M

 70.009 0:54.330Hamilton, Dorothy Syracuse 26 M

Event 41 NEST Ladies 500 Meters Final C Final

 60.0010 0:53.570Crovella, Isabel Syracuse 9 M

 50.0011 0:53.940Velez, Stephanie Saratoga 87 M

 45.0012 0:54.850Rose, Meena Buffalo 67 M

 40.0013 0:55.080Kloyzner, Natasha Danbury 43 M
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2020 Empire State Games Short Track

PointsTimeAssn.NameNo.Place

NEST Ladies

Event 49 NEST Ladies 1500 Super Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 2:40.840Su, Selena GS 76 M

 600.002 2:41.870Stahl, Louisiana Flushing 75 M

 400.003 2:42.540Brophy Magnus, Mary Saratoga  4 M

 250.004 2:47.310Gratton, Sherise Ottawa 21 M

 175.005 2:51.090Crovella, Isabel Syracuse 9 M

 125.006 2:52.130Davis, Lily Saratoga  12 M

 90.007 2:54.000Crovella, Sarah Syracuse 10 M

 80.008 3:01.430Romanelli, Penelope East Penn 66 M

Event 49 NEST Ladies 1500 Super Meters Final B Final

 70.009 3:06.230Velez, Stephanie Saratoga 87 M

 60.0010 3:06.660Hryn, Veranika Danbury  34 M

 50.0011 3:06.960Rose, Meena Buffalo 67 M

 45.0012 3:07.380Kloyzner, Natasha Danbury 43 M

 40.0013 3:07.850Hamilton, Dorothy Syracuse 26 M
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2020 Empire State Games Short Track

PointsTimeAssn.NameNo.Place

Prescholastic A Men

Event 4 Prescholastic A Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+1

1 1:25.690Kazanecka, Olimpia F GS 37 M

2 1:27.960Hilarides, Wietse Danbury 29 M

3 1:28.340Bhavani Raaman, Vivyn Danbury  2 M

4 1:32.460Greczkowski, Zayda F Saratoga 22 M

Event 4 Prescholastic A Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+1

1 1:26.600Ouyang, Tian Flushing   55 M

2 1:29.410Clarke, Cassandra F Syracuse 8 M

3 1:31.040Wu, Jonathan GS 92 M

4 1:33.090Koons, Sofia F Lakewood 44 M

Event 4 Prescholastic A Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+1

1 1:27.570Sheen, Serena F Bay State  69 M

2 1:27.860Ganesan, Pitchaya F Danbury 14 M

3 1:31.930Testa, Johnny Danbury 81 M

4 1:43.100Lipa, Emma F Buffalo 50 M

Event 12 Prescholastic A Men 777 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 1:23.760Sheen, Serena F Bay State  69 M

 600.002 1:23.970Ganesan, Pitchaya F Danbury 14 M

 400.003 1:24.320Kazanecka, Olimpia F GS 37 M

 250.004 1:25.940Ouyang, Tian Flushing   55 M

Event 12 Prescholastic A Men 777 Meters Final B Final

 175.005 1:27.840Wu, Jonathan GS 92 M

 125.006 1:28.410Hilarides, Wietse Danbury 29 M

 90.007 1:32.050Clarke, Cassandra F Syracuse 8 M

 80.008 1:39.960Testa, Johnny Danbury 81 M

 70.009 1:41.130Bhavani Raaman, Vivyn Danbury  2 M

Event 12 Prescholastic A Men 777 Meters Final C Final

 60.0010 1:32.040Lipa, Emma F Buffalo 50 M

 50.0011 1:34.800Koons, Sofia F Lakewood 44 M

 45.0012 1:36.420Greczkowski, Zayda F Saratoga 22 M

Event 20 Prescholastic A Men 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+3

1 0:36.740Sheen, Serena F Bay State  69 M

2 0:37.950Hilarides, Wietse Danbury 29 M

3 0:40.630Greczkowski, Zayda F Saratoga 22 M

4 0:48.300Clarke, Cassandra F Syracuse 8 M

Event 20 Prescholastic A Men 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+3

1 0:35.830Ganesan, Pitchaya F Danbury 14 M

2 0:36.490Wu, Jonathan GS 92 M

3 0:38.560Testa, Johnny Danbury 81 M

4 0:40.610Koons, Sofia F Lakewood 44 M

Event 20 Prescholastic A Men 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+3

1 0:36.450Kazanecka, Olimpia F GS 37 M

2 0:36.790Ouyang, Tian Flushing   55 M

3 0:38.170Lipa, Emma F Buffalo 50 M

4 0:38.490Bhavani Raaman, Vivyn Danbury  2 M

Event 28 Prescholastic A Men 333 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 0:35.220Sheen, Serena F Bay State  69 M

 600.002 0:35.460Ganesan, Pitchaya F Danbury 14 M

 400.003 0:35.680Kazanecka, Olimpia F GS 37 M

 250.004 0:35.910Wu, Jonathan GS 92 M

 175.005 0:36.120Ouyang, Tian Flushing   55 M

 125.006 0:36.840Hilarides, Wietse Danbury 29 M
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2020 Empire State Games Short Track

PointsTimeAssn.NameNo.Place

Prescholastic A Men

Event 28 Prescholastic A Men 333 Meters Final B Final

 90.007 0:37.070Lipa, Emma F Buffalo 50 M

 80.008 0:37.350Testa, Johnny Danbury 81 M

 70.009 0:37.690Bhavani Raaman, Vivyn Danbury  2 M

 60.0010 0:40.770Koons, Sofia F Lakewood 44 M

Event 28 Prescholastic A Men 333 Meters Final C Final

 50.0011 0:38.500Clarke, Cassandra F Syracuse 8 M

 45.0012 0:38.700Greczkowski, Zayda F Saratoga 22 M

Event 36 Prescholastic A Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+1

1 0:54.430Sheen, Serena F Bay State  69 M

2 0:56.410Testa, Johnny Danbury 81 M

3 0:59.600Greczkowski, Zayda F Saratoga 22 M

DNF+ Hilarides, Wietse Danbury 29

Event 36 Prescholastic A Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+1

1 0:53.570Ganesan, Pitchaya F Danbury 14 M

2 0:54.210Ouyang, Tian Flushing   55 M

3 0:56.540Lipa, Emma F Buffalo 50 M

4 1:00.220Koons, Sofia F Lakewood 44 M

Event 36 Prescholastic A Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+1

1 0:53.510Kazanecka, Olimpia F GS 37 M

2 0:53.850Wu, Jonathan GS 92 M

3 0:56.850Bhavani Raaman, Vivyn Danbury  2 M

4 0:57.220Clarke, Cassandra F Syracuse 8 M

Event 44 Prescholastic A Men 500 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 0:52.840Sheen, Serena F Bay State  69 M

 600.002 0:53.100Kazanecka, Olimpia F GS 37 M

 400.003 0:53.330Wu, Jonathan GS 92 M

 250.004 0:53.560Ganesan, Pitchaya F Danbury 14 M

Event 44 Prescholastic A Men 500 Meters Final B Final

 175.005 0:55.690Ouyang, Tian Flushing   55 M

 125.006 0:56.760Bhavani Raaman, Vivyn Danbury  2 M

 90.007 0:57.650Testa, Johnny Danbury 81 M

 80.008 1:34.190Lipa, Emma F Buffalo 50 M

Event 44 Prescholastic A Men 500 Meters Final C Final

 70.009 0:56.040Hilarides, Wietse Danbury 29 M

 60.0010 0:57.190Greczkowski, Zayda F Saratoga 22 M

 50.0011 0:57.760Clarke, Cassandra F Syracuse 8 M

 45.0012 0:59.770Koons, Sofia F Lakewood 44 M

Event 56 Prescholastic A Men 1000 Super Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 1:53.410Kazanecka, Olimpia F GS 37 M

 600.002 1:53.650Ganesan, Pitchaya F Danbury 14 M

 400.003 1:53.910Sheen, Serena F Bay State  69 M

 250.004 1:54.380Wu, Jonathan GS 92 M

 175.005 1:57.640Ouyang, Tian Flushing   55 M

 125.006 1:59.960Bhavani Raaman, Vivyn Danbury  2 M

 90.007 2:00.520Testa, Johnny Danbury 81 M

 80.008 2:12.460Hilarides, Wietse Danbury 29 M

Event 56 Prescholastic A Men 1000 Super Meters Final B Final

 70.009 2:02.900Clarke, Cassandra F Syracuse 8 M

 60.0010 2:03.180Koons, Sofia F Lakewood 44 M

 50.0011 2:09.000Greczkowski, Zayda F Saratoga 22 M

DNS Lipa, Emma F Buffalo 50

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software 01 / 22 / 1998 12:00 pm



2020 Empire State Games Short Track

PointsTimeAssn.NameNo.Place

Scholastic A Men

Event 7 Scholastic A Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P6

1 1:22.830Sweeney, Edwin Connecticut  79 M

2 1:23.100Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury 71 M

3 1:25.700Hasselback, Gabriel Buffal 28 M

4 1:26.980Dixit, Ishan Rochester   13 M

5 1:28.620LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury 51 M

6 1:36.430Liew, Justin Markham 49 M

Event 15 Scholastic A Men 777 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 1:21.670Sweeney, Edwin Connecticut  79 M

 600.002 1:21.980Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury 71 M

 400.003 1:23.160Hasselback, Gabriel Buffal 28 M

 250.004 1:23.670Liew, Justin Markham 49 M

 175.005 1:24.170Dixit, Ishan Rochester   13 M

 125.006 1:27.810LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury 51 M

Event 23 Scholastic A Men 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P6

1 1:51.340Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury 71 M

2 1:51.950Hasselback, Gabriel Buffal 28 M

3 2:01.310Liew, Justin Markham 49 M

4 2:06.200LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury 51 M

5 2:10.740Sweeney, Edwin Connecticut  79 M

DQ+ 2:11.600Dixit, Ishan Rochester   13 M

Event 31 Scholastic A Men 1000 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 1:45.450Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury 71 M

 600.002 1:45.860Sweeney, Edwin Connecticut  79 M

 400.003 1:48.640Hasselback, Gabriel Buffal 28 M

 250.004 1:49.440Liew, Justin Markham 49 M

 175.005 1:49.920LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury 51 M

 125.006 1:51.830Dixit, Ishan Rochester   13 M

Event 39 Scholastic A Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

1 0:53.090Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury 71 M

2 0:53.430Liew, Justin Markham 49 M

3 0:54.050Dixit, Ishan Rochester   13 M

Event 39 Scholastic A Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

1 0:50.430Sweeney, Edwin Connecticut  79 M

2 0:51.560Hasselback, Gabriel Buffal 28 M

3 0:54.300LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury 51 M

Event 47 Scholastic A Men 500 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 0:50.930Sweeney, Edwin Connecticut  79 M

 600.002 0:51.390Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury 71 M

 400.003 0:52.240Hasselback, Gabriel Buffal 28 M

 250.004 0:53.190Liew, Justin Markham 49 M

Event 47 Scholastic A Men 500 Meters Final B Final

 175.005 0:54.860LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury 51 M

DQ 0:55.190Dixit, Ishan Rochester   13 M

Event 53 Scholastic A Men 1500 Super Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 2:47.420Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury 71 M

 600.002 2:48.550Hasselback, Gabriel Buffal 28 M

 400.003 2:48.920Sweeney, Edwin Connecticut  79 M

 250.004 2:49.500Liew, Justin Markham 49 M

 175.005 2:51.440LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury 51 M
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2020 Empire State Games Short Track

PointsTimeAssn.NameNo.Place

Scholastic C Men

Event 5 Scholastic C Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P2

1 1:43.140Clay, Emma F Buffalo 99 M

2 1:44.410Greenwald-Schaye, Theo Syracuse 25 M

3 1:56.380Jenkins, Brianna F East Penn 35 M

Event 13 Scholastic C Men 777 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 1:42.470Clay, Emma F Buffalo 99 M

 600.002 1:45.050Greenwald-Schaye, Theo Syracuse 25 M

 400.003 1:55.310Jenkins, Brianna F East Penn 35 M

Event 21 Scholastic C Men 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P3

1 2:13.540Clay, Emma F Buffalo 99 M

2 2:21.730Greenwald-Schaye, Theo Syracuse 25 M

3 2:37.940Jenkins, Brianna F East Penn 35 M

Event 29 Scholastic C Men 1000 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 2:13.740Clay, Emma F Buffalo 99 M

 600.002 2:17.240Greenwald-Schaye, Theo Syracuse 25 M

 400.003 2:38.810Jenkins, Brianna F East Penn 35 M

Event 37 Scholastic C Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P3

1 1:03.870Clay, Emma F Buffalo 99 M

2 1:04.680Greenwald-Schaye, Theo Syracuse 25 M

3 1:11.820Jenkins, Brianna F East Penn 35 M

Event 45 Scholastic C Men 500 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 1:04.550Greenwald-Schaye, Theo Syracuse 25 M

 600.002 1:04.830Clay, Emma F Buffalo 99 M

 400.003 1:11.710Jenkins, Brianna F East Penn 35 M

Event 51 Scholastic C Men 1500 Super Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 3:32.120Clay, Emma F Buffalo 99 M

 600.002 3:46.020Greenwald-Schaye, Theo Syracuse 25 M

 400.003 3:58.550Jenkins, Brianna F East Penn 35 M

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software 01 / 22 / 1998 12:00 pm



2020 Empire State Games Short Track

PointsTimeAssn.NameNo.Place

NEST Men

Event 2 NEST Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

1 1:14.710kazanecki, julius GS 38 M

2 1:14.940Sklutovsky, Alec Danbury 70 M

3 1:15.490Rocque, Docharty St. Lawrence 64 M

4 1:19.310Howell, Raphaël Milton 33 M

5 1:19.770Supple, Liam St. Lawrence 78 M

Event 2 NEST Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

1 1:16.210WHEELOCK, George Connecticut  88 M

2 1:19.170Song, Eric Danbury 72 M

3 1:19.490Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse 27 M

4 1:22.380Kitchel, Liam UV 41 M

5 1:44.080Kopp, Arron Saratoga 45 M

Event 2 NEST Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2

1 1:15.990Li, Jaylin Bay State 48 M

2 1:20.040Giroux, Anderson St. Lawrence   15 M

3 1:23.180Tsao, Samuel GS 84 M

4 1:32.790Van Fleet, Tim GS 85 M

DQ+ 1:15.710Leach, Jake St. Lawrence 46 M

DQ+ 1:30.860Wormell, Logan Danbury 90 M

Event 10 NEST Men 777 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 1:14.330Sklutovsky, Alec Danbury 70 M

 600.002 1:15.240WHEELOCK, George Connecticut  88 M

 400.003 1:15.760kazanecki, julius GS 38 M

 250.004 1:16.590Rocque, Docharty St. Lawrence 64 M

 175.005 1:18.330Li, Jaylin Bay State 48 M

Event 10 NEST Men 777 Meters Final B Final

 125.006 1:19.410Giroux, Anderson St. Lawrence   15 M

 90.007 1:19.690Song, Eric Danbury 72 M

 80.008 1:19.980Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse 27 M

 70.009 1:20.390Supple, Liam St. Lawrence 78 M

 60.0010 1:43.250Howell, Raphaël Milton 33 M

Event 10 NEST Men 777 Meters Final C Final

 50.0011 1:16.310Leach, Jake St. Lawrence 46 M

 45.0012 1:18.000Kopp, Arron Saratoga 45 M

 40.0013 1:18.350Van Fleet, Tim GS 85 M

 37.0014 1:18.690Wormell, Logan Danbury 90 M

 34.0015 1:19.500Kitchel, Liam UV 41 M

 31.0016 1:23.360Tsao, Samuel GS 84 M

Event 18 NEST Men 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

1 1:41.870Sklutovsky, Alec Danbury 70 M

2 1:44.370Kopp, Arron Saratoga 45 M

3 1:45.230Van Fleet, Tim GS 85 M

4 1:45.990Giroux, Anderson St. Lawrence   15 M

5 1:46.860Song, Eric Danbury 72 M

Event 18 NEST Men 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

1 1:41.770WHEELOCK, George Connecticut  88 M

2 1:42.110Leach, Jake St. Lawrence 46 M

3 1:44.460Wormell, Logan Danbury 90 M

4 1:44.710Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse 27 M

5 2:18.790Li, Jaylin Bay State 48 M
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NEST Men

Event 18 NEST Men 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2

1 1:39.390kazanecki, julius GS 38 M

2 1:39.850Rocque, Docharty St. Lawrence 64 M

3 1:42.840Kitchel, Liam UV 41 M

4 1:43.070Howell, Raphaël Milton 33 M

5 1:49.170Tsao, Samuel GS 84 M

6 1:51.170Supple, Liam St. Lawrence 78 M

Event 26 NEST Men 1000 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 1:41.360Sklutovsky, Alec Danbury 70 M

 600.002 1:42.530kazanecki, julius GS 38 M

 400.003 1:43.020WHEELOCK, George Connecticut  88 M

 250.004 1:43.460Leach, Jake St. Lawrence 46 M

 175.005 1:43.860Rocque, Docharty St. Lawrence 64 M

Event 26 NEST Men 1000 Meters Final B Final

 125.006 1:40.470Kopp, Arron Saratoga 45 M

 90.007 1:41.020Wormell, Logan Danbury 90 M

 80.008 1:41.530Howell, Raphaël Milton 33 M

 70.009 1:41.850Kitchel, Liam UV 41 M

 60.0010 1:42.430Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse 27 M

Event 26 NEST Men 1000 Meters Final C Final

 50.0011 1:38.550Li, Jaylin Bay State 48 M

 45.0012 1:40.720Song, Eric Danbury 72 M

 40.0013 1:41.100Van Fleet, Tim GS 85 M

 37.0014 1:41.570Giroux, Anderson St. Lawrence   15 M

 34.0015 1:41.870Supple, Liam St. Lawrence 78 M

 31.0016 1:49.960Tsao, Samuel GS 84 M

Event 34 NEST Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+1

1 0:47.790Sklutovsky, Alec Danbury 70 M

2 0:49.470Giroux, Anderson St. Lawrence   15 M

3 0:51.960Tsao, Samuel GS 84 M

4 1:05.920Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse 27 M

Event 34 NEST Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+1

1 0:45.940WHEELOCK, George Connecticut  88 M

2 0:47.480Kopp, Arron Saratoga 45 M

3 0:53.760Van Fleet, Tim GS 85 M

4 1:14.900Howell, Raphaël Milton 33 M

Event 34 NEST Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+1

1 0:47.770Li, Jaylin Bay State 48 M

2 0:48.200kazanecki, julius GS 38 M

3 0:51.130Supple, Liam St. Lawrence 78 M

DQ+ 0:59.130Song, Eric Danbury 72 M

Event 34 NEST Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 4 P1+1

1 0:47.720Leach, Jake St. Lawrence 46 M

2 0:48.030Rocque, Docharty St. Lawrence 64 M

3 0:49.230Kitchel, Liam UV 41 M

4 0:50.000Wormell, Logan Danbury 90 M

Event 42 NEST Men 500 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 0:45.250Sklutovsky, Alec Danbury 70 M

 600.002 0:45.840WHEELOCK, George Connecticut  88 M

 400.003 0:47.380Li, Jaylin Bay State 48 M

 250.004 0:48.480Kopp, Arron Saratoga 45 M

 175.005 1:08.490Leach, Jake St. Lawrence 46 M
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NEST Men

Event 42 NEST Men 500 Meters Final B Final

 125.006 0:47.730kazanecki, julius GS 38 M

 90.007 0:48.810Giroux, Anderson St. Lawrence   15 M

 80.008 0:49.010Kitchel, Liam UV 41 M

 70.009 1:18.760Rocque, Docharty St. Lawrence 64 M

Event 42 NEST Men 500 Meters Final C Final

 60.0010 0:49.320Van Fleet, Tim GS 85 M

 50.0011 0:50.820Wormell, Logan Danbury 90 M

 45.0012 0:51.190Supple, Liam St. Lawrence 78 M

 40.0013 0:51.710Tsao, Samuel GS 84 M

Event 42 NEST Men 500 Meters Final D Final

 37.0014 0:50.760Song, Eric Danbury 72 M

 34.0015 0:51.100Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse 27 M

DNS Howell, Raphaël Milton 33

Event 50 NEST Men 1500 Super Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 2:35.660Sklutovsky, Alec Danbury 70 M

 600.002 2:36.730kazanecki, julius GS 38 M

 400.003 2:37.700WHEELOCK, George Connecticut  88 M

 250.004 2:39.000Leach, Jake St. Lawrence 46 M

 175.005 2:39.350Li, Jaylin Bay State 48 M

 125.006 2:40.310Rocque, Docharty St. Lawrence 64 M

 90.007 2:43.820Giroux, Anderson St. Lawrence   15 M

 80.008 2:54.290Kopp, Arron Saratoga 45 M

Event 50 NEST Men 1500 Super Meters Final B Final

 70.009 2:37.830Supple, Liam St. Lawrence 78 M

 60.0010 2:38.140Kitchel, Liam UV 41 M

 50.0011 2:39.760Wormell, Logan Danbury 90 M

 45.0012 2:40.200Van Fleet, Tim GS 85 M

 40.0013 2:40.600Song, Eric Danbury 72 M

 37.0014 2:43.100Tsao, Samuel GS 84 M

 34.0015 3:08.730Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse 27 M
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Scholastic B Men

Event 6 Scholastic B Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P4

1 1:26.650Wright, Clive Rochester   91 M

2 1:27.010Greenwald-Schaye, Nathan Syracuse 23 M

3 1:31.800Reyner, Ben   62 M

4 1:34.840Judice, Ellie F GASC 36 M

Event 14 Scholastic B Men 777 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 1:26.350Wright, Clive Rochester   91 M

 600.002 1:26.700Greenwald-Schaye, Nathan Syracuse 23 M

 400.003 1:31.470Reyner, Ben   62 M

 250.004 1:37.070Judice, Ellie F GASC 36 M

Event 22 Scholastic B Men 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P4

1 1:57.430Wright, Clive Rochester   91 M

2 1:58.090Reyner, Ben   62 M

3 1:58.550Greenwald-Schaye, Nathan Syracuse 23 M

4 1:59.210Judice, Ellie F GASC 36 M

Event 30 Scholastic B Men 1000 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 1:55.390Wright, Clive Rochester   91 M

 600.002 1:55.960Greenwald-Schaye, Nathan Syracuse 23 M

 400.003 1:56.850Reyner, Ben   62 M

 250.004 2:01.490Judice, Ellie F GASC 36 M

Event 38 Scholastic B Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P4

1 0:55.030Wright, Clive Rochester   91 M

2 0:55.830Greenwald-Schaye, Nathan Syracuse 23 M

3 0:58.200Reyner, Ben   62 M

4 0:58.810Judice, Ellie F GASC 36 M

Event 46 Scholastic B Men 500 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 0:56.330Wright, Clive Rochester   91 M

 600.002 0:59.780Reyner, Ben   62 M

 400.003 1:00.200Judice, Ellie F GASC 36 M

 250.004 1:15.650Greenwald-Schaye, Nathan Syracuse 23 M

Event 52 Scholastic B Men 1500 Super Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 2:56.650Wright, Clive Rochester   91 M

 600.002 2:59.940Reyner, Ben   62 M

 400.003 3:08.800Greenwald-Schaye, Nathan Syracuse 23 M

 250.004 3:09.360Judice, Ellie F GASC 36 M
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Master Men

Event 8 Master Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P5

1 1:22.880Butler, Dan Baystate 7 M

2 1:23.940Holmstead, Chris Milton 32 M

3 1:24.440Thomas, Matthew Flushing 82 M

4 1:27.320Sanson, Robert Saratoga 68 M

5 1:36.390Zayatz, Necole F Buffalo 97 M

Event 16 Master Men 777 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 1:21.820Thomas, Matthew Flushing 82 M

 600.002 1:22.060Holmstead, Chris Milton 32 M

 400.003 1:22.360Butler, Dan Baystate 7 M

 250.004 1:27.050Sanson, Robert Saratoga 68 M

 175.005 1:38.620Zayatz, Necole F Buffalo 97 M

Event 24 Master Men 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P5

1 1:51.810Thomas, Matthew Flushing 82 M

2 1:52.690Butler, Dan Baystate 7 M

3 1:54.800Holmstead, Chris Milton 32 M

4 2:05.670Zayatz, Necole F Buffalo 97 M

5 2:17.320Sanson, Robert Saratoga 68 M

Event 32 Master Men 1000 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 1:50.350Thomas, Matthew Flushing 82 M

 600.002 1:50.610Butler, Dan Baystate 7 M

 400.003 1:51.160Holmstead, Chris Milton 32 M

 250.004 2:05.590Zayatz, Necole F Buffalo 97 M

 175.00DNS+ Sanson, Robert Saratoga 68

Event 40 Master Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P5

1 0:52.100Thomas, Matthew Flushing 82 M

2 0:52.380Butler, Dan Baystate 7 M

3 0:55.680Holmstead, Chris Milton 32 M

4 1:02.510Zayatz, Necole F Buffalo 97 M

DNS Sanson, Robert Saratoga 68

Event 48 Master Men 500 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 0:52.110Thomas, Matthew Flushing 82 M

 600.002 0:52.730Butler, Dan Baystate 7 M

 400.003 1:01.810Holmstead, Chris Milton 32 M

 250.004 1:02.120Zayatz, Necole F Buffalo 97 M

Event 54 Master Men 1500 Super Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 3:04.240Thomas, Matthew Flushing 82 M

 600.002 3:04.530Butler, Dan Baystate 7 M

 400.003 3:07.850Holmstead, Chris Milton 32 M

 250.004 3:23.420Zayatz, Necole F Buffalo 97 M

DNS Sanson, Robert Saratoga 68
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Prescholastic B Men

Event 3 Prescholastic B Men 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

1 0:38.840Brown, Jonah Saratoga  6 M

2 0:39.100Quinn, ANSON Saratoga 59 M

3 0:44.000Ludlow, Simon Saratoga 52 M

4 0:44.550Yuan, Ziyang Fresh Medow 93 M

5 0:52.850Reyner, Anna F 61 M

Event 3 Prescholastic B Men 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

1 0:41.820Peck, Hayden Saratoga 57 M

2 0:42.090Monahan, Christopher Syracuse 54 M

3 0:42.330Levine, Keegan F Danbury 47 M

4 0:45.500Paiement, Felix Cambridge   56 M

5 0:50.870Kitchel, Sebastian UV 42 M

Event 3 Prescholastic B Men 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2

1 0:41.750Babkine-Osterrath , Xavier Danbury  1 M

2 0:45.100Davis, Aurora F Saratoga  11 M

3 0:45.490Provod, David 58 M

4 0:54.100Brown, Alexander Saratoga  5 M

DNS+ Rocque, Declan St. Lawrence 63

Event 11 Prescholastic B Men 333 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 0:39.520Babkine-Osterrath , Xavier Danbury  1 M

 600.002 0:39.930Brown, Jonah Saratoga  6 M

 400.003 0:40.420Monahan, Christopher Syracuse 54 M

 250.004 0:42.360Peck, Hayden Saratoga 57 M

 175.005 0:47.250Quinn, ANSON Saratoga 59 M

Event 11 Prescholastic B Men 333 Meters Final B Final

 125.006 0:45.860Davis, Aurora F Saratoga  11 M

 90.007 0:46.070Yuan, Ziyang Fresh Medow 93 M

 80.008 0:46.340Ludlow, Simon Saratoga 52 M

 70.009 0:49.040Brown, Alexander Saratoga  5 M

 60.0010 0:57.800Levine, Keegan F Danbury 47 M

Event 11 Prescholastic B Men 333 Meters Final C Final

 50.0011 0:40.910Paiement, Felix Cambridge   56 M

 45.0012 0:41.280Rocque, Declan St. Lawrence 63 M

 40.0013 0:45.120Provod, David 58 M

 37.0014 0:51.550Reyner, Anna F 61 M

 34.0015 0:52.360Kitchel, Sebastian UV 42 M

Event 19 Prescholastic B Men 222 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

1 0:28.790Babkine-Osterrath , Xavier Danbury  1 M

2 0:30.430Provod, David 58 M

3 0:30.690Davis, Aurora F Saratoga  11 M

4 0:31.280Yuan, Ziyang Fresh Medow 93 M

5 0:41.440Rocque, Declan St. Lawrence 63 M

Event 19 Prescholastic B Men 222 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

1 0:26.590Brown, Jonah Saratoga  6 M

2 0:27.070Quinn, ANSON Saratoga 59 M

3 0:28.200Paiement, Felix Cambridge   56 M

4 0:33.990Ludlow, Simon Saratoga 52 M

5 0:34.900Reyner, Anna F 61 M

Event 19 Prescholastic B Men 222 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2

1 0:28.440Monahan, Christopher Syracuse 54 M

2 0:29.370Levine, Keegan F Danbury 47 M

3 0:29.590Peck, Hayden Saratoga 57 M

4 0:33.420Brown, Alexander Saratoga  5 M

5 0:34.100Kitchel, Sebastian UV 42 M
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Prescholastic B Men

Event 27 Prescholastic B Men 222 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 0:26.380Brown, Jonah Saratoga  6 M

 600.002 0:26.780Quinn, ANSON Saratoga 59 M

 400.003 0:27.220Paiement, Felix Cambridge   56 M

 250.004 0:27.600Monahan, Christopher Syracuse 54 M

 175.005 0:28.050Babkine-Osterrath , Xavier Danbury  1 M

Event 27 Prescholastic B Men 222 Meters Final B Final

 125.006 0:27.750Levine, Keegan F Danbury 47 M

 90.007 0:29.200Peck, Hayden Saratoga 57 M

 80.008 0:30.010Provod, David 58 M

 70.009 0:30.420Davis, Aurora F Saratoga  11 M

 60.0010 0:31.060Yuan, Ziyang Fresh Medow 93 M

Event 27 Prescholastic B Men 222 Meters Final C Final

 50.0011 0:28.290Rocque, Declan St. Lawrence 63 M

 45.0012 0:29.020Ludlow, Simon Saratoga 52 M

 40.0013 0:32.650Brown, Alexander Saratoga  5 M

 37.0014 0:34.190Reyner, Anna F 61 M

 34.0015 0:34.660Kitchel, Sebastian UV 42 M

Event 35 Prescholastic B Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

1 0:59.690Rocque, Declan St. Lawrence 63 M

2 0:59.880Brown, Jonah Saratoga  6 M

3 1:01.930Peck, Hayden Saratoga 57 M

4 1:08.770Davis, Aurora F Saratoga  11 M

5 1:11.850Brown, Alexander Saratoga  5 M

Event 35 Prescholastic B Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2

1 1:00.050Levine, Keegan F Danbury 47 M

2 1:00.650Babkine-Osterrath , Xavier Danbury  1 M

3 1:03.660Paiement, Felix Cambridge   56 M

4 1:07.850Provod, David 58 M

5 1:18.810Reyner, Anna F 61 M

Event 35 Prescholastic B Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2

1 1:00.140Quinn, ANSON Saratoga 59 M

2 1:02.650Monahan, Christopher Syracuse 54 M

3 1:03.510Ludlow, Simon Saratoga 52 M

4 1:07.950Yuan, Ziyang Fresh Medow 93 M

5 1:18.670Kitchel, Sebastian UV 42 M

Event 43 Prescholastic B Men 500 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 0:58.800Quinn, ANSON Saratoga 59 M

 600.002 1:08.250Rocque, Declan St. Lawrence 63 M

 400.003 1:09.400Babkine-Osterrath , Xavier Danbury  1 M

 250.004 1:09.740Brown, Jonah Saratoga  6 M

 175.005 1:10.020Levine, Keegan F Danbury 47 M

Event 43 Prescholastic B Men 500 Meters Final B Final

 125.006 1:02.720Peck, Hayden Saratoga 57 M

 90.007 1:04.710Paiement, Felix Cambridge   56 M

 80.008 1:08.990Ludlow, Simon Saratoga 52 M

 70.009 1:23.120Monahan, Christopher Syracuse 54 M

Event 43 Prescholastic B Men 500 Meters Final C Final

 60.0010 1:07.020Provod, David 58 M

 50.0011 1:09.510Yuan, Ziyang Fresh Medow 93 M

 45.0012 1:10.830Davis, Aurora F Saratoga  11 M

 40.0013 1:12.830Brown, Alexander Saratoga  5 M

Event 43 Prescholastic B Men 500 Meters Final D Final

 37.0014 1:13.880Reyner, Anna F 61 M

 34.0015 1:14.240Kitchel, Sebastian UV 42 M
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Event 55 Prescholastic B Men 777 Super Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 1:33.640Quinn, ANSON Saratoga 59 M

 600.002 1:34.020Babkine-Osterrath , Xavier Danbury  1 M

 400.003 1:34.510Brown, Jonah Saratoga  6 M

 250.004 1:35.400Levine, Keegan F Danbury 47 M

 175.005 1:35.850Rocque, Declan St. Lawrence 63 M

 125.006 1:38.710Monahan, Christopher Syracuse 54 M

 90.007 1:40.080Peck, Hayden Saratoga 57 M

 80.008 1:46.220Paiement, Felix Cambridge   56 M

Event 55 Prescholastic B Men 777 Super Meters Final B Final

 70.009 1:42.290Provod, David 58 M

 60.0010 1:43.990Ludlow, Simon Saratoga 52 M

 50.0011 1:49.330Yuan, Ziyang Fresh Medow 93 M

 45.0012 1:52.310Davis, Aurora F Saratoga  11 M

 40.0013 1:52.560Brown, Alexander Saratoga  5 M

 37.0014 1:56.960Reyner, Anna F 61 M

 34.0015 1:57.970Kitchel, Sebastian UV 42 M
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NEST Ladies

Event 9 NEST Ladies 777 Meters  Time Classification

 1 1:17.320Stahl, Louisiana Flushing
M

 2 1:17.590Brophy Magnus, Mary Saratoga 
M

 3 1:18.030Su, Selena GS
M

 4 1:21.760Gratton, Sherise Ottawa
M

 5 1:21.980Romanelli, Penelope East Penn
M

 6 1:23.080Velez, Stephanie Saratoga
M

 7 1:23.560Crovella, Sarah Syracuse
M

 8 1:23.800Davis, Lily Saratoga 
M

 9 1:23.860Crovella, Isabel Syracuse
M

 10 1:24.270Hryn, Veranika Danbury 
M

 11 1:24.740Hamilton, Dorothy Syracuse
M

 12 1:25.260Wood, Emily Cambridge
M

 13 1:25.790Rose, Meena Buffalo
M

 14 1:26.510Kloyzner, Natasha Danbury
M

Event 25 NEST Ladies 1000 Meters  Time Classification

 1 1:42.420Stahl, Louisiana Flushing
M

 2 1:42.650Su, Selena GS
M

 3 1:42.960Brophy Magnus, Mary Saratoga 
M

 4 1:46.270Gratton, Sherise Ottawa
M

 5 1:49.700Romanelli, Penelope East Penn
M

 6 1:50.370Crovella, Isabel Syracuse
M

 7 1:51.300Davis, Lily Saratoga 
M

 8 1:51.690Crovella, Sarah Syracuse
M

 9 1:51.990Hryn, Veranika Danbury 
M

 10 1:52.930Rose, Meena Buffalo
M

 11 2:01.030Velez, Stephanie Saratoga
M

 12 2:01.390Hamilton, Dorothy Syracuse
M

 13 2:03.560Kloyzner, Natasha Danbury
M

Event 41 NEST Ladies 500 Meters  Time Classification

 1 0:48.880Stahl, Louisiana Flushing
M

 2 0:49.200Brophy Magnus, Mary Saratoga 
M

 3 0:49.480Su, Selena GS
M

 4 0:50.770Romanelli, Penelope East Penn
M

 5 0:51.740Davis, Lily Saratoga 
M

 6 0:52.150Crovella, Sarah Syracuse
M

 7 0:52.400Hryn, Veranika Danbury 
M

 8 0:52.590Gratton, Sherise Ottawa
M

 9 0:53.570Crovella, Isabel Syracuse
M

 10 0:53.700Hamilton, Dorothy Syracuse
M

 11 0:53.940Velez, Stephanie Saratoga
M

 12 0:54.850Rose, Meena Buffalo
M

 13 0:55.080Kloyzner, Natasha Danbury
M

Event 49 NEST Ladies 1500 Super Meters  Time Classification

 1 2:40.840Su, Selena GS
M

 2 2:41.870Stahl, Louisiana Flushing
M

 3 2:42.540Brophy Magnus, Mary Saratoga 
M

 4 2:47.310Gratton, Sherise Ottawa
M

 5 2:51.090Crovella, Isabel Syracuse
M

 6 2:52.130Davis, Lily Saratoga 
M

 7 2:54.000Crovella, Sarah Syracuse
M

 8 3:01.430Romanelli, Penelope East Penn
M

 9 3:06.230Velez, Stephanie Saratoga
M

 10 3:06.660Hryn, Veranika Danbury 
M

 11 3:06.960Rose, Meena Buffalo
M

 12 3:07.380Kloyzner, Natasha Danbury
M

 13 3:07.850Hamilton, Dorothy Syracuse
M
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Prescholastic A Men

Event 12 Prescholastic A Men 777 Meters  Time Classification

 1 1:23.760Sheen, Serena F Bay State 
M

 2 1:23.970Ganesan, Pitchaya F Danbury
M

 3 1:24.320Kazanecka, Olimpia F GS
M

 4 1:25.940Ouyang, Tian Flushing  
M

 5 1:27.840Wu, Jonathan GS
M

 6 1:27.960Hilarides, Wietse Danbury
M

 7 1:28.340Bhavani Raaman, Vivyn Danbury 
M

 8 1:29.410Clarke, Cassandra F Syracuse
M

 9 1:31.930Testa, Johnny Danbury
M

 10 1:32.040Lipa, Emma F Buffalo
M

 11 1:32.460Greczkowski, Zayda F Saratoga
M

 12 1:33.090Koons, Sofia F Lakewood
M

Event 28 Prescholastic A Men 333 Meters  Time Classification

 1 0:35.220Sheen, Serena F Bay State 
M

 2 0:35.460Ganesan, Pitchaya F Danbury
M

 3 0:35.680Kazanecka, Olimpia F GS
M

 4 0:35.910Wu, Jonathan GS
M

 5 0:36.120Ouyang, Tian Flushing  
M

 6 0:36.840Hilarides, Wietse Danbury
M

 7 0:37.070Lipa, Emma F Buffalo
M

 8 0:37.350Testa, Johnny Danbury
M

 9 0:37.690Bhavani Raaman, Vivyn Danbury 
M

 10 0:38.500Clarke, Cassandra F Syracuse
M

 11 0:38.700Greczkowski, Zayda F Saratoga
M

 12 0:40.610Koons, Sofia F Lakewood
M

Event 44 Prescholastic A Men 500 Meters  Time Classification

 1 0:52.840Sheen, Serena F Bay State 
M

 2 0:53.100Kazanecka, Olimpia F GS
M

 3 0:53.330Wu, Jonathan GS
M

 4 0:53.560Ganesan, Pitchaya F Danbury
M

 5 0:54.210Ouyang, Tian Flushing  
M

 6 0:56.040Hilarides, Wietse Danbury
M

 7 0:56.410Testa, Johnny Danbury
M

 8 0:56.540Lipa, Emma F Buffalo
M

 9 0:56.760Bhavani Raaman, Vivyn Danbury 
M

 10 0:57.190Greczkowski, Zayda F Saratoga
M

 11 0:57.220Clarke, Cassandra F Syracuse
M

 12 0:59.770Koons, Sofia F Lakewood
M

Event 56 Prescholastic A Men 1000 Super Meters  Time Classification

 1 1:53.410Kazanecka, Olimpia F GS
M

 2 1:53.650Ganesan, Pitchaya F Danbury
M

 3 1:53.910Sheen, Serena F Bay State 
M

 4 1:54.380Wu, Jonathan GS
M

 5 1:57.640Ouyang, Tian Flushing  
M

 6 1:59.960Bhavani Raaman, Vivyn Danbury 
M

 7 2:00.520Testa, Johnny Danbury
M

 8 2:02.900Clarke, Cassandra F Syracuse
M

 9 2:03.180Koons, Sofia F Lakewood
M

 10 2:09.000Greczkowski, Zayda F Saratoga
M

 11 2:12.460Hilarides, Wietse Danbury
M
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TimeAssn.NameNo.Place

Scholastic A Men

Event 15 Scholastic A Men 777 Meters  Time Classification

 1 1:21.670Sweeney, Edwin Connecticut 
M

 2 1:21.980Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury
M

 3 1:23.160Hasselback, Gabriel Buffal
M

 4 1:23.670Liew, Justin Markham
M

 5 1:24.170Dixit, Ishan Rochester  
M

 6 1:27.810LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury
M

Event 31 Scholastic A Men 1000 Meters  Time Classification

 1 1:45.450Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury
M

 2 1:45.860Sweeney, Edwin Connecticut 
M

 3 1:48.640Hasselback, Gabriel Buffal
M

 4 1:49.440Liew, Justin Markham
M

 5 1:49.920LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury
M

 6 1:51.830Dixit, Ishan Rochester  
M

Event 47 Scholastic A Men 500 Meters  Time Classification

 1 0:50.430Sweeney, Edwin Connecticut 
M

 2 0:51.390Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury
M

 3 0:51.560Hasselback, Gabriel Buffal
M

 4 0:53.190Liew, Justin Markham
M

 5 0:54.050Dixit, Ishan Rochester  
M

 6 0:54.300LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury
M

Event 53 Scholastic A Men 1500 Super Meters  Time Classification

 1 2:47.420Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury
M

 2 2:48.550Hasselback, Gabriel Buffal
M

 3 2:48.920Sweeney, Edwin Connecticut 
M

 4 2:49.500Liew, Justin Markham
M

 5 2:51.440LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury
M

Scholastic C Men

Event 13 Scholastic C Men 777 Meters  Time Classification

 1 1:42.470Clay, Emma F Buffalo
M

 2 1:44.410Greenwald-Schaye, Theo Syracuse
M

 3 1:55.310Jenkins, Brianna F East Penn
M

Event 29 Scholastic C Men 1000 Meters  Time Classification

 1 2:13.540Clay, Emma F Buffalo
M

 2 2:17.240Greenwald-Schaye, Theo Syracuse
M

 3 2:37.940Jenkins, Brianna F East Penn
M

Event 45 Scholastic C Men 500 Meters  Time Classification

 1 1:03.870Clay, Emma F Buffalo
M

 2 1:04.550Greenwald-Schaye, Theo Syracuse
M

 3 1:11.710Jenkins, Brianna F East Penn
M

Event 51 Scholastic C Men 1500 Super Meters  Time Classification

 1 3:32.120Clay, Emma F Buffalo
M

 2 3:46.020Greenwald-Schaye, Theo Syracuse
M

 3 3:58.550Jenkins, Brianna F East Penn
M
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TimeAssn.NameNo.Place

NEST Men

Event 10 NEST Men 777 Meters  Time Classification

 1 1:14.330Sklutovsky, Alec Danbury
M

 2 1:14.710kazanecki, julius GS
M

 3 1:15.240WHEELOCK, George Connecticut 
M

 4 1:15.490Rocque, Docharty St. Lawrence
M

 5 1:15.710Leach, Jake St. Lawrence
M

 6 1:15.990Li, Jaylin Bay State
M

 7 1:18.000Kopp, Arron Saratoga
M

 8 1:18.350Van Fleet, Tim GS
M

 9 1:18.690Wormell, Logan Danbury
M

 10 1:19.170Song, Eric Danbury
M

 11 1:19.310Howell, Raphaël Milton
M

 12 1:19.410Giroux, Anderson St. Lawrence  
M

 13 1:19.490Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse
M

 14 1:19.500Kitchel, Liam UV
M

 15 1:19.770Supple, Liam St. Lawrence
M

 16 1:23.180Tsao, Samuel GS
M

Event 26 NEST Men 1000 Meters  Time Classification

 1 1:38.550Li, Jaylin Bay State
M

 2 1:39.390kazanecki, julius GS
M

 3 1:39.850Rocque, Docharty St. Lawrence
M

 4 1:40.470Kopp, Arron Saratoga
M

 5 1:40.720Song, Eric Danbury
M

 6 1:41.020Wormell, Logan Danbury
M

 7 1:41.100Van Fleet, Tim GS
M

 8 1:41.360Sklutovsky, Alec Danbury
M

 9 1:41.530Howell, Raphaël Milton
M

 10 1:41.570Giroux, Anderson St. Lawrence  
M

 11 1:41.770WHEELOCK, George Connecticut 
M

 12 1:41.850Kitchel, Liam UV
M

 13 1:41.870Supple, Liam St. Lawrence
M

 14 1:42.110Leach, Jake St. Lawrence
M

 15 1:42.430Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse
M

 16 1:49.170Tsao, Samuel GS
M

Event 42 NEST Men 500 Meters  Time Classification

 1 0:45.250Sklutovsky, Alec Danbury
M

 2 0:45.840WHEELOCK, George Connecticut 
M

 3 0:47.380Li, Jaylin Bay State
M

 4 0:47.480Kopp, Arron Saratoga
M

 5 0:47.720Leach, Jake St. Lawrence
M

 6 0:47.730kazanecki, julius GS
M

 7 0:48.030Rocque, Docharty St. Lawrence
M

 8 0:48.810Giroux, Anderson St. Lawrence  
M

 9 0:49.010Kitchel, Liam UV
M

 10 0:49.320Van Fleet, Tim GS
M

 11 0:50.000Wormell, Logan Danbury
M

 12 0:50.760Song, Eric Danbury
M

 13 0:51.100Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse
M

 14 0:51.130Supple, Liam St. Lawrence
M

 15 0:51.710Tsao, Samuel GS
M

 16 1:14.900Howell, Raphaël Milton
M
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TimeAssn.NameNo.Place

NEST Men

Event 50 NEST Men 1500 Super Meters  Time Classification

 1 2:35.660Sklutovsky, Alec Danbury
M

 2 2:36.730kazanecki, julius GS
M

 3 2:37.700WHEELOCK, George Connecticut 
M

 4 2:37.830Supple, Liam St. Lawrence
M

 5 2:38.140Kitchel, Liam UV
M

 6 2:39.000Leach, Jake St. Lawrence
M

 7 2:39.350Li, Jaylin Bay State
M

 8 2:39.760Wormell, Logan Danbury
M

 9 2:40.200Van Fleet, Tim GS
M

 10 2:40.310Rocque, Docharty St. Lawrence
M

 11 2:40.600Song, Eric Danbury
M

 12 2:43.100Tsao, Samuel GS
M

 13 2:43.820Giroux, Anderson St. Lawrence  
M

 14 2:54.290Kopp, Arron Saratoga
M

 15 3:08.730Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse
M

Scholastic B Men

Event 14 Scholastic B Men 777 Meters  Time Classification

 1 1:26.350Wright, Clive Rochester  
M

 2 1:26.700Greenwald-Schaye, Nathan Syracuse
M

 3 1:31.470Reyner, Ben  
M

 4 1:34.840Judice, Ellie F GASC
M

Event 30 Scholastic B Men 1000 Meters  Time Classification

 1 1:55.390Wright, Clive Rochester  
M

 2 1:55.960Greenwald-Schaye, Nathan Syracuse
M

 3 1:56.850Reyner, Ben  
M

 4 1:59.210Judice, Ellie F GASC
M

Event 46 Scholastic B Men 500 Meters  Time Classification

 1 0:55.030Wright, Clive Rochester  
M

 2 0:55.830Greenwald-Schaye, Nathan Syracuse
M

 3 0:58.200Reyner, Ben  
M

 4 0:58.810Judice, Ellie F GASC
M

Event 52 Scholastic B Men 1500 Super Meters  Time Classification

 1 2:56.650Wright, Clive Rochester  
M

 2 2:59.940Reyner, Ben  
M

 3 3:08.800Greenwald-Schaye, Nathan Syracuse
M

 4 3:09.360Judice, Ellie F GASC
M
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2020 Empire State Games Short Track

TimeAssn.NameNo.Place

Master Men

Event 16 Master Men 777 Meters  Time Classification

 1 1:21.820Thomas, Matthew Flushing
M

 2 1:22.060Holmstead, Chris Milton
M

 3 1:22.360Butler, Dan Baystate
M

 4 1:27.050Sanson, Robert Saratoga
M

 5 1:36.390Zayatz, Necole F Buffalo
M

Event 32 Master Men 1000 Meters  Time Classification

 1 1:50.350Thomas, Matthew Flushing
M

 2 1:50.610Butler, Dan Baystate
M

 3 1:51.160Holmstead, Chris Milton
M

 4 2:05.590Zayatz, Necole F Buffalo
M

 5 2:17.320Sanson, Robert Saratoga
M

Event 48 Master Men 500 Meters  Time Classification

 1 0:52.100Thomas, Matthew Flushing
M

 2 0:52.380Butler, Dan Baystate
M

 3 0:55.680Holmstead, Chris Milton
M

 4 1:02.120Zayatz, Necole F Buffalo
M

Event 54 Master Men 1500 Super Meters  Time Classification

 1 3:04.240Thomas, Matthew Flushing
M

 2 3:04.530Butler, Dan Baystate
M

 3 3:07.850Holmstead, Chris Milton
M

 4 3:23.420Zayatz, Necole F Buffalo
M
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TimeAssn.NameNo.Place

Prescholastic B Men

Event 11 Prescholastic B Men 333 Meters  Time Classification

 1 0:38.840Brown, Jonah Saratoga 
M

 2 0:39.100Quinn, ANSON Saratoga
M

 3 0:39.520Babkine-Osterrath , Xavier Danbury 
M

 4 0:40.420Monahan, Christopher Syracuse
M

 5 0:40.910Paiement, Felix Cambridge  
M

 6 0:41.280Rocque, Declan St. Lawrence
M

 7 0:41.820Peck, Hayden Saratoga
M

 8 0:42.330Levine, Keegan F Danbury
M

 9 0:44.000Ludlow, Simon Saratoga
M

 10 0:44.550Yuan, Ziyang Fresh Medow
M

 11 0:45.100Davis, Aurora F Saratoga 
M

 12 0:45.120Provod, David
M

 13 0:49.040Brown, Alexander Saratoga 
M

 14 0:50.870Kitchel, Sebastian UV
M

 15 0:51.550Reyner, Anna F
M

Event 27 Prescholastic B Men 222 Meters  Time Classification

 1 0:26.380Brown, Jonah Saratoga 
M

 2 0:26.780Quinn, ANSON Saratoga
M

 3 0:27.220Paiement, Felix Cambridge  
M

 4 0:27.600Monahan, Christopher Syracuse
M

 5 0:27.750Levine, Keegan F Danbury
M

 6 0:28.050Babkine-Osterrath , Xavier Danbury 
M

 7 0:28.290Rocque, Declan St. Lawrence
M

 8 0:29.020Ludlow, Simon Saratoga
M

 9 0:29.200Peck, Hayden Saratoga
M

 10 0:30.010Provod, David
M

 11 0:30.420Davis, Aurora F Saratoga 
M

 12 0:31.060Yuan, Ziyang Fresh Medow
M

 13 0:32.650Brown, Alexander Saratoga 
M

 14 0:34.100Kitchel, Sebastian UV
M

 15 0:34.190Reyner, Anna F
M

Event 43 Prescholastic B Men 500 Meters  Time Classification

 1 0:58.800Quinn, ANSON Saratoga
M

 2 0:59.690Rocque, Declan St. Lawrence
M

 3 0:59.880Brown, Jonah Saratoga 
M

 4 1:00.050Levine, Keegan F Danbury
M

 5 1:00.650Babkine-Osterrath , Xavier Danbury 
M

 6 1:01.930Peck, Hayden Saratoga
M

 7 1:02.650Monahan, Christopher Syracuse
M

 8 1:03.510Ludlow, Simon Saratoga
M

 9 1:03.660Paiement, Felix Cambridge  
M

 10 1:07.020Provod, David
M

 11 1:07.950Yuan, Ziyang Fresh Medow
M

 12 1:08.770Davis, Aurora F Saratoga 
M

 13 1:11.850Brown, Alexander Saratoga 
M

 14 1:13.880Reyner, Anna F
M

 15 1:14.240Kitchel, Sebastian UV
M
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2020 Empire State Games Short Track

TimeAssn.NameNo.Place

Prescholastic B Men

Event 55 Prescholastic B Men 777 Super Meters  Time Classification

 1 1:33.640Quinn, ANSON Saratoga
M

 2 1:34.020Babkine-Osterrath , Xavier Danbury 
M

 3 1:34.510Brown, Jonah Saratoga 
M

 4 1:35.400Levine, Keegan F Danbury
M

 5 1:35.850Rocque, Declan St. Lawrence
M

 6 1:38.710Monahan, Christopher Syracuse
M

 7 1:40.080Peck, Hayden Saratoga
M

 8 1:42.290Provod, David
M

 9 1:43.990Ludlow, Simon Saratoga
M

 10 1:46.220Paiement, Felix Cambridge  
M

 11 1:49.330Yuan, Ziyang Fresh Medow
M

 12 1:52.310Davis, Aurora F Saratoga 
M

 13 1:52.560Brown, Alexander Saratoga 
M

 14 1:56.960Reyner, Anna F
M

 15 1:57.970Kitchel, Sebastian UV
M
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